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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 101 NOSAL B. - . Zzgels.f;;; 3 2:12.167 15:10:48.520 2 2:13.999 15:10:47.702
1 2:07.077 15:06:31.171 4 2:07.727 15:12:56.247 3 2:16.155 15:13:03.857
5 2:05.615 15:08:36.786 5 2:06.472 15:15:02.719 4 2:13.606 15:15:17.463
3 2:00.641 15:10:41.427 6 2:06.470 15:17:09.189 5 2:12.672 15:17:30.135
4 2:01.385 15:12:42.812 7 2:22.465 15:19:31.654 6 2:34.509 15:20:04.644
5 2:02.099 15:14:44.911
Diff. First Diff. First
6 2:01.855 15:16:46.766  Po-6-#104 STRUKT. -. +07193 Po.11-#107 WAWRZYNIAK M. -. +11738
; 5.09.697 15:18:56.463 1 2:08.578 15:06:55.548 1 2:26.381 15:07:23.754
2 2:11.028 15:09:06.576 2 2:23.132 15:09:46.886
Po. 2 - # 110 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . B'Ileg;t 3 2:09.048 15:11:15.624 3 2:19.952 15:12:06.838
1 2:02.572 15:07:32.436 4 2:09.076 15:13:24.700 4 2:13.415 15:14:20.253
5 2:03.384 15:09:35.820 5 2:09.953 15:15:34.653 5 2:13.123 15:16:33.376
3 2:03.470 15:11:39.290 6 2:20.914 15:17:55.567 6 2:20.484 15:18:53.860
4 2:04.493 15:13:43.783
s 5:03.332 151547115 PO.7-#106 JESION . - voy30y  Po.12-#111 KLAWITTERA. - Loy
6 2111059 15:17:58.174 1 2:08.592 15:06:38.098 1 2:20.379 15:06:50.405
2 2:33.899 15:09:11.997 2 2:20.518 15:09:10.923
Po. 3 - # 703 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - oy - 3 2:16.412 15:11:27.335
1 2:06.684 15:06:20.497 PO 8- #114 WOINAROWSKI A. - . R 3?;;;;‘ 4 2:17.545 15:13:44.880
2 2:06.617 15:08:27.114 1 2:08.966 15:06:25.659 5 2:15.272 15:16:00.152
3 2:04.005 15:10:31. 119 2 2:10.612 15:08:36.271 6 2:20.924 15:18:21.076
. 200035 15:12:35.154 3 2:12.183 15:10:48.454
5 2:06.878 15:14:42.032 4 2:10.944 15:12:59.398  Po. 13- # 120 WASYLISZYN M. - . L 1aer
. 2.06.065 15.16:48.097 5 2:10.151 15:15:09.549 1 2:16.561 15:07:05.414
; 5.09.496 15-18:57 593 6 2:10.386 15:17:19.935 2 2:16.057 15:09:21.471
7 2:15.254 15:19:35.189 3 2:18.457 15:11:39.928
Po. 4-# 102 CHELMAN P. - . . gz;gg - 4 2:21.124 15:14:01.052
1 2:08.200 15:06:26.767  P0-9-#105 KOPERJ. -. + 3‘;5;;;‘ 5 2:20.333 15:16:21.385
2 2:07.958 15:08:34.725 ! 2:14.045 15:08:34.248 6 2:28.59 15:18:49.981
3 2:06.335 15:10:41.060 2 2:13.285 15:10:47.533
4 215101 15:12:56.161 3 2:09.886 15:12:57.419
5 529,580 151525 741 a 2:00.473 15:15:06.892
5 2:15.442 15:17:22.334
Po. 5 - # 116 DAPCZYNSKI M. - o Frst
+05.085 Diff. First
1 2:08.225 15:06:27.270  Po.10-#100 ANDRZEJEWSKI A. - . 11287
, 5.09.083 15.08:36.353 1 2:14.493 15:08:33.703
Fastest lap: 2:01.385
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SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 121 KASPRZYK D. - . R 4 2:27.419 15:14:54.868
1 2:30.464 15:07:27.848 5 2:26.407 15:17:21.275
2 2:26.257 15:09:54.105 6 2:30.734 15:19:52.009
3 2:24.071 15:12:18.176
4 2:19.444 15:14:37.620  Po.19-#118 BIENIEKD. -. + ;gcgg
5 520,378 15.16:57 998 1 2:32.809 15:07:23.605
6 2:17.397 15:19:15.395 2 2:29.055 15:09:52.660
3 2:27.424 15:12:20.084
Po. 15 - # 113 PAPROTA M. - . Yo 4 2:28.989 15:14:49.073
1 2:20.867 15:06:49.787 S 2:31.086 15:17:20.159
9 2:91.232 15:09:11.019 6 2:30.743 15:19:50.902
3 2:22.225 15:11:33.244
4 2:25.209 15:13:58.453
5 2:22.349 15:16:20.802
6 2:30.476 15:18:51.278
Po. 16 - # 115 BUTOWSKI M. - . 200m
1 2:30.775 15:07:19.576
2 2:25.847 15:09:45.423
3 2:21.426 15:12:06.849
4 2:21.842 15:14:28.691
5 2:22.094 15:16:50.785
6 2:27.745 15:19:18.530
Po. 17 - # 119 BARTOSINSKI A. - . + glfsﬁzr;t
1 2:29.442 15:07:19.871
2 2:27.355 15:09:47.226
3 2:23.207 15:12:10.433
4 2:26.792 15:14:37.225
5 2:24.955 15:17:02.180
6 2:31.598 15:19:33.778
Po. 18 - # 122 GARBACKI D. - . e
1 2:34.600 15:07:27.876
2 2:30.680 15:09:58.556
3 2:28.893 15:12:27.449

Fastest lap: 2:01.385
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